2023 Final Tax Rates

Tax Class Description

Residential

Multi-Residential

Commercial
Commercial -

Excess/Vacant

Industrial
Industrial -

Excess/Vacant

Pipelines

Tax Class

RT

MT

CT, CH, GT, ST

CU, CX, SU, XU
IT, IH, LT

U, IX, LU
PT

Farm/Managed Forests FT,TT

Town
0.00305434
0.00601705
0.00529897

0.00490155
0.00803291

0.00743045
0.00519879

0.00076359

* Includes waste management charge and transit

Town
Wastewater

0.00089825
0.00176955
0.00155837

0.00144150
0.00236240

0.00218522
0.00152891

0.00022456

Region*
0.00701259
0.01381480
0.01216614

0.01125369
0.01844312

0.01705988
0.01193613

0.00175315

Education

0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00880000

0.00880000
0.00880000

0.00880000
0.00880000

0.00038250

Total
0.01249518
0.02313140
0.02782348

0.02639674
0.03763843

0.03547555
0.02746383

0.00312380



